
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2024 - 25 

September 2024 October 2024 November 2024 

M  2 9 16 23 30 M  7 14 21 28  M  4 11 18 25  

Tu  3 10 17 24  Tu 1 8 15 22 29  Tu  5 12 19 26  

W  4 11 18 25  W 2 9 16 23 30  W  6 13 20 27  

Th  5 12 19 26  Th 3 10 17 24 31  Th  7 14 21 28  

F  6 13 20 27  F 4 11 18 25   F 1 8 15 22 29  

Sa  7 14 21 28  Sa 5 12 19 26   Sa 2 9 16 23 30  

Su 1 8 15 22 29  Su 6 13 20 27   Su 3 10 17 24   

 

December 2024 January 2025 February 2025 

M  2 9 16 23 30 M  6 13 20 27  M  3 10 17 24  

Tu  3 10 17 24 31 Tu  7 14 21 28  Tu  4 11 18 25  

W  4 11 18 25  W 1 8 15 22 29  W  5 12 19 26  

Th  5 12 19 26  Th 2 9 16 23 30  Th  6 13 20 27  

F  6 13 20 27  F 3 10 17 24 31  F  7 14 21 28  

Sa  7 14 21 28  Sa 4 11 18 25   Sa 1 8 15 22   

Su 1 8 15 22 29  Su 5 12 19 26   Su 2 9 16 23   

 

March 2025 April 2025 May 2025 

M  3 10 17 24 31 M  7 14 21 28  M  5 12 19 26   

Tu  4 11 18 25  Tu 1 8 15 22 29  Tu  6 13 20 27   

W  5 12 19 26  W 2 9 16 23 30  W  7 14 21 28   

Th  6 13 20 27  Th 3 10 17 24   Th 1 8 15 22 29   

F  7 14 21 28  F 4 11 18 25   F 2 9 16 23 30   

Sa 1 8 15 22 29  Sa 5 12 19 26   Sa 3 10 17 24 31   

Su 2 9 16 23 30  Su 6 13 20 27   Su 4 11 18 25    

 

June 2025 July 2025 August 2025 

M  2 9 16 23 30 M  7 14 21 28  M  4 11 18 25   

Tu  3 10 17 24  Tu 1 8 15 22 29  Tu  5 12 19 26   

W  4 11 18 25  W 2 9 16 23 30  W  6 13 20 27   

Th  5 12 19 26  Th 3 10 17 24 31  Th  7 14 21 28   

F  6 13 20 27  F 4 11 18 25   F 1 8 15 22 29   

Sa  7 14 21 28  Sa 5 12 19 26   Sa 2 9 16 23 30   

Su 1 8 15 22 29  Su 6 13 20 27   Su 3 10 17 24 31   



SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2024 - 25 

KEY DATES 2024 -25 
 

 
Residential trips 

Yr5/6 Morfa Bay 11th – 15th Nov 2024   
Yr3/4 Skern Lodge 23rd – 25th April 2024 

 
SATs 

KS1 (Yr2) May 2025  
KS2 (Yr6) 12th - 15th May 2025 

    Phonics & Tables 
Test 

Yr1 Phonics w/c 9th June 2025  
Yr4 X Tables w/c 2nd & 9th June 2025 

 Sports Day 
Morning 

EYFS & Year 1,2 and 3 – 19th May 2025  
Year 4/5/6 – 23rd May 2025 

 

Join Your Child in 
School 

Maths – Monday 21st October 2024  
Phonics / Reading – Monday 7th October 2024 
PSHE – Friday 8th November 2024 
Computing – Wednesday 13th November 2024 
Science – Wednesday 12th February 2025  
Art / DT- Thursday 13th March 2025 
History – Monday 28th April 2025  
Geography – Friday 2nd May 2025  
Priestley and Proud – Thursday19th Dec 2025, 
Monday 3rd March, Wednesday 23rd July 2025  

 

Christmas 

EYFS & Year 1 Nativity Monday 9th December 
2024 
Yr2 -Yr6 Church Service Tuesday 17th 
December 2024 - TBC 

 
TD Days 

Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
 

 

 Holiday  

 Flu 
Immunisations 

Wednesday 16th October 2024 

 

Harvest / Bonfire 
Stories 

EYFS & Year 1 Harvest Assembly – Friday 
11th October 2024 
Year 2 - 6 Harvest Assembly - Monday14th 
October 2024 
Bonfire Stories – Tuesday 5th November 2024   
  

 
School 

Photographs 

Friday 22nd November 2024 – Individual 
photos 
Friday 13th June 2025 - Class Photos  

 Reports to 
Parents 

Friday 28th March 2025 
Friday 18th July 2025 

 
National Days 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 - E Safety Day, 
Thursday 6th March 2025 – World Book Day 

 
Parents Evenings 

1st & 3rd October 2024 
18th & 20th March 2025 

 

Special Days 

Tuesday 17th September 2024 – Yr5&6 KGA 
Literacy festival 
Friday 15th November 2024 - Children in Need 
Day  
Friday 21st March 2025 – Comic Relief 

 
Book Fayre 

19th – 26th November 2024 
18th – 25th March 2025 

 

 


